
RIDGEWOOD
32 COTTAGE PLACE
RIDGEWOOD@WISEWONDER.COM

2024 - 2025 SCHOOL YEAR: SEPTEMBER 9,  2024 - JUNE 27, 2025
Please view individual classes for current ages of students. 

WWW.WISEWONDER.COM

Click the links 
below to view 

more info about 
each tier.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

LITTLE PREP
(14-26M)

Grown-up & me 

9:15-10:45am
2x M/W

11 - 12:30pm

9:15-10:45am
2x T/TH

9:15-10:45am
2x M/W

9:15-10:45am
2x T/TH

9:15-10:45am

11 - 12:30pm

LIL HOOTS
(18 - 30M)

9 - 10:30am
(2x M/F)

11 - 12:30pm

9 - 10:30am

3:30-5:00pm

9 - 10:30am

11 - 12:30pm
9 - 10:30am 9 - 10:30am

(2x M/F)

EARLY HOOTS
(30 - 40M)

9:00-10:30am

11:00-12:30pm

3:30-5:00pm

1:30-3:00pm

9:00-10:30am

11:00-12:30pm

1:30-3:00pm

1:30-3:00pm
9:00-10:30am

11:00-12:30pm

PRE HOOTS
(40 - 48M)

1:30-3:00pm

3:30-5:00pm

1:30-3:00pm

3:30-5:00pm
1:30-3:00pm

11-12:30pm 

3:30-5:00pm

KINDER HOOTS
(4 - 5Y)

1:30-3:00pm

3:30-5:00PM
1:30-3:00pm 3:30-5:00pm

1:30-3:00pm 

3:30-5:00pm

BIG HOOTS
(5+ years)

3:45-4:45pm

5:15-6:15pm

3:45-4:45pm 3:45-4:45pm

5:30-6:30pm

3:45-4:45pm

5:15-6:15pm

3:45-4:45pm

BOOK CLUB INQUIRE WITHIN

WRITING 
WORKSHOP INQUIRE WITHIN

PLEASE CONTACT THE RIDGEWOOD STUDIO TO BE 
PLACED IN THE APPROPRIATE TIER. YOU MAY REQUEST 
A NEW CLASS OPTION IF THERE IS A WAITLIST OR IF 
NOTHING FITS YOUR CURRENT SCHEDULE.  INQUIRE 

WITHIN.
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