

RIDGEWOOD

32 COTTAGE PLACE

RIDGEWOOD@WISEWONDER.COM

2024 - 2025 SCHOOL YEAR: SEPTEMBER 9, 2024 - JUNE 27, 2025

Please view individual classes for current ages of students.

Click the links below to view more info about each tier.	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
<u>LITTLE PREP</u> (14-26M) Grown-up & me	9:15-10:45am 2x M/W 11 - 12:30pm	9:15-10:45am 2x T/TH	9:15-10:45am 2x M/W	9:15-10:45am 2x T/TH	9:15-10:45am 11 - 12:30pm
<u>LIL HOOTS</u> (18 - 30M)	9 - 10:30am (2x M/F) 11 - 12:30pm	9 - 10:30am 3:30-5:00pm	9 - 10:30am 11 - 12:30pm	9 - 10:30am	9 - 10:30am (2x M/F)
EARLY HOOTS (30 - 40M)	9:00-10:30am 11:00-12:30pm 3:30-5:00pm	1:30-3:00pm	9:00-10:30am 11:00-12:30pm 1:30-3:00pm	1:30-3:00pm	9:00-10:30am 11:00-12:30pm
PRE HOOTS (40 - 48M)	1:30-3:00pm 3:30-5:00pm	1:30-3:00pm 3:30-5:00pm		1:30-3:00pm	11-12:30pm 3:30-5:00pm
KINDER HOOTS (4 - 5Y)	1:30-3:00pm 3:30-5:00PM		1:30-3:00pm	3:30-5:00pm	1:30-3:00pm 3:30-5:00pm
BIG HOOTS (5+ years)	3:45-4:45pm 5:15-6:15pm	3:45-4:45pm	3:45-4:45pm 5:30-6:30pm	3:45-4:45pm 5:15-6:15pm	3:45-4:45pm
BOOK CLUB	INQUIRE WITHIN				
WRITING WORKSHOP	INQUIRE WITHIN				

PLEASE CONTACT THE <u>RIDGEWOOD STUDIO</u> TO BE PLACED IN THE APPROPRIATE TIER. YOU MAY REQUEST A NEW CLASS OPTION IF THERE IS A WAITLIST OR IF NOTHING FITS YOUR CURRENT SCHEDULE. INQUIRE WITHIN.

WWW.WISEWONDER.COM